
Product name

EPN Number

(Bottle weight) Units per case 12

Ingredient Declaration

CONTAINS ( ALLERGENS) See ingredients in Bold:

Shelf life/Storage conditions 30 months after production. see BBE on cap days after opening.

Nutritional data

Energy

Fat

 - of which saturates

Carbohydrates

 - of which sugars

Protein

Salt

Sodium (calculated)

Dietary Information Claims

Artificial Preservatives

Artificial Colours

Other flavouring substances

Suitable for Vegetarians

Contains Gluten

Suitable for coeliacs

Halal

Kosher badatz

Coding on packaging

Unit Case Pallet

Height (mm) 182.75mm 184mm 1070mm

Width / Diameter (mm) 49.3mm 155mm 800mm

Depth / Length (mm) 49.3mm 202mm 1200mm

Weight ( g / kg) 330g 4.1kg 621kg

PRIMARY SECONDARY TERTIARY

Glass 160g 0g 0g

Paper / Card 1g 20.7g 500g

Plastic 2.60g 12 500g

Wood 0g 0g 25kg

Units per case 12

Cases per layer 29

Layers per pallet 5

Cases per pallet 145

Manufacturing Location

Completed by: Date: 19.02.2019

Packaging Waste

Case Configuration

1120 mg

YES / NO

NO 

19.0 g

0.7 g

2.8 9

0.7 g

0.3 g

22 g

 Gluten ( Malt Vinegar from Barley),  Fish ( Anchovies )

per 100ml product Units

413/97 kJ / kcal

Spirit vinegar, Molasses, Malt vinegar (from barley), Water, Sugar, Tamarind, Salt, Onions, Anchovies (Fish), 

Garlic, Spice, Flavourings 

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Heinz Worcester Sauce

71937405

150 ml

Worcester

Ewelina Skolimowska

NO

050 00157 10087 0

NO 

YES

NO

YES

NO

NO

Packaging Dimensions 


